
FALL SPORTS
Sport Coach Email

Cheer Laura Ryerson laura.ryerson@washoeschools.net

Cross Country Paul De Leon paul.deleon@washoeschools.net

Varsity Football Matt Marner mlmarner@washoeschools.net

G. Golf

Boys Soccer Ryan Clark william.clark@washoeschools.net

Girls Soccer Anil Koshy akoshy@washoeschools.net 

Boys Tennis Jeff Richards jeff@psnevada.com

Girls Tennis Gregg Donnelly gdonnelly@washoeschools.net 

Volleyball James Meno jamesmeno@gmail.com

WINTER SPORTS
B. Basketball Armon Johnson omnipotentathletics@gmail.com

G. Basketball Aaron Walton coach37@live.com

SKI

Wrestling Jerormy Mumm jmumm@washoeschools.net

SPRING SPORTS
Baseball Brian Nelson bdnelson@washoeschools.net

B. Golf Corey Hobbs chobbs@somersett.com

Softball Andrea Martensen amartensen33@gmail.com

Swim Taylor Chase t.chase@nevada.unr.edu

Track and Field Paul De Leon paul.deleon@washoeschools.net
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